



PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 42080423

Data
publicarii 27.02.19

Coduri CPV

44190000-8

Pretul
estimativ: 515,00 RON - 515,00 RON

Descriere: BECURI 100W 20 BUC X1.5=30 RACORD 1/2FILET INTERIOR 1BUC X11=11 COLTARE PVC 13BUC X13=169 PLACA POLIETERN EXUDAT 18PLACI X14.5=261 MONTAGE KIT 2BUC X22=44
